State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DAVID P SHERMA

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

7/30/04 Issue Date 7/30/07 Expiration Date

- How throng

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Rublic Safety
Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DAVID P SHERMA

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY

Radar Operator

7/30/04 Issue Date 7/30/07 Expiration Date

And the forms

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

DEPARTMENT OF
Natural Hublic Safer
David P. Sherma
Buena Borough By Completed and completed to complete description and the second secon
A METHOD TO DETERMINE DITORICATION. GIVEN USDER MY HAND AT TRENTON, NEW PERSPANIAL 28th DAY OF MARCH
TWO THOUSAND AND SIX
SI/PERDATE/DENT ATTORNEY GENERAL NEW PERSEY STATE POLICE STATE OF NEW PERSEY

DATE	Refrestrat Course PLACE	INSTRUCTOR

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DAVID P SHERMA

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operato

3/4/2009 Issue Date 3/4/2012 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

For Division of Criminal Justice use only - discard this section

Buena Borough Police Atlantic

State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Public Safety
Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DAVID P SHERMA

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operato

3/4/2009 Issue Date 3/4/2012

Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice